500g

2x300g
2x300g

280g
4509

225¢g

2x300g

2x300g

2x300g

2x300g

Sirloin Steak

Sirloin Steak

Rump Steak

Rump Steak

Fillet Steak

Fillet Steak

T-bone Steak

Giant T-bone Steak
Lazy Aged Rump Steak
Cowboy Rump Steak
Beef Kebabs ~ Traditional

Beef Kebabs ~ BBQ Marinated

Chicken Wings
Half Ranch Chicken

(par-cooked frozen)

Chicken Leg Quarters

(par-cooked frozen)

Chicken Sosaties ~
BBQ Marinated

Chicken Sosaties ~
Lemon & Herb Marinated

Chicken Sosaties ~
Sweet Chilli Mayo Marinated

Chicken Sosaties ~
Peri-Peri Marinated

200g Sirloin Steak, 100g Loin Chop
& 125g Boerewors

200g Sirloin Steak & 100g Loin Chop
200g Sirloin Steak & 125g Boerewors

36.50
51.90
36.50
51.90
49.50
71.90
57.90
81.50
80.90
160.50
107.50
112.90

22.50
45.50

20.90

57.50

57.50

57.50

57.50

69.90

56.90
50.90

5x113g Vegan Beyond Burger Patties

5x160g

Classic Beef Burger Patties

10x160g Classic Beef Burger Patties

5x2009g
5x300g
5x2009g
5x300g
5x2009g
5x300g
1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg

5x1209g

Sirloin Steak
Sirloin Steak
Rump Steak
Rump Steak
Fillet Steak
Fillet Steak
Chicken Wings

Chicken Wings ~
Durky Sauce Marinated

Chicken Wings ~
BBQ Marinated

Chicken Wings ~
Lemon & Herb Marinated

Chicken Breasts

Strip of Sirloin

Head of Fillet

500ml Salad & French Fry Dressing
500ml Grill Basting

500ml Hickory Basting

500ml BBQ Sauce

500ml Durky Sauce

100g Steakhouse Spice

1009 Lemon Peri Peri Spice

100g Smokey BBQ Spice

(frozen)

263.90

85.50
165.90

156.50
230.90
156.50
230.90
218.50
325.50

63.90

69.90

69.90

69.90

56.50

150.90
(per kg)

233.50
(per kg)

35.50
31.50
32.50
26.90
32.50
24.50
24.50
24.50



